MC5100 SERIES
CVD COATED GRADES FOR CAST IRON TURNING
FROM HIGH SPEED THROUGH TO INTERRUPTED TURNING
MC5105 MC5115 MC5125
MC5100 SERIES
CVD COATED GRADES FOR CAST IRON TURNING
FOR HIGH SPEED CUTTING OF
GRAY CAST IRON

KAPR
AP
M
X
1 2
3 4
Tool holder type
Set bolt
1. ◊ Holder without coolant hole.
*
TPS4R TIP15W
Clamp screw Wrench (Insert)
WSX445
DC DCON LF WT ZEFP
R L
WSX445-050A05AR 50 22 40 0.4 5 1
WSX445-063A06AR 63 22 40 0.6 6 1
WSX445-080A08AR 80 27 50 1.1 8 1
WSX445-100B10AR 100 32 50 1.6 10 2
WSX445-125B12AR 125 40 63 3.0 12 2
WSX445-160C16NR 160 40 63 4.6 16 3
WSX445-200C20NR 200 60 63 8.4 20 4
Order number Stock Type
EXTRA FINE PITCH
 = With through coolant holes
1